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PORTMAX PT 93 - Technical Specifications

Description

PORTMAX PT 93 is a terminal tractor and trailer tire, which
has been specifically engineered for heavy-duty operations
in terminal environments such as ports and logistic hubs.
The special antistatic tread compound ensures excellent
wear and heat resistance even under the most demanding
operating conditions. PORTMAX PT 93 offers excellent
handling features and outstanding grip along with
enhanced durability.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Industrial: Terminal Tractor e Trailer

INDUSTRIAL
TL
315/60 R 22.5

170 A8



Dimensions International Standard

Overall Width (mm)
Overall Diameter (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

40
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307

965

9.75

9.00

10.00

6000
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